
Lot # Herd ID Reg # DOB Pedigree

1 499 840003281722821 4/22/2025

Midmarch x VG Hanas x 2E-93 M Ingrid 
w/ 39040 3.9f & 150670 3.9 Life x 94 
Durham x 2E-95 MD-Maple-Dell Encore 
Ina

2 501 840003281722823 5/8/2025

Midmarch x 87 2yr Tatoo x 2E-94 MD-
Maple-Dell Doors Allie w/ 38880 4.7f & 
162120 4.7f Life x 91 Destry x 2E-93 
Cousteau x 2E-94 Nobel Aruba x 88 x 2E-
94 Chief Adeen x 2E-94 Starbuck Ada

3 502 840003281722824 5/11/2025

Pazzle x 87 Renegade w/ 28520 3.9f x 
3E-93 Lit Sammie w/ 28800 4.4f & 
200270 4.3f Life x 2E-94 MD-Maple-Dell 
Shot Suri x 92 Durham back to Afton-
Springs Ned Boy Kirst 5E-95

4 503 840003281722825 5/11/2025

Pazzle x 87 Renegade w/ 28520 3.9f x 
3E-93 Lit Sammie w/ 28800 4.4f & 
200270 4.3f Life x 2E-94 MD-Maple-Dell 
Shot Suri x 92 Durham back to Afton-
Springs Ned Boy Kirst 5E-95

5 504 840003281722826 5/20/2025

Hulu x NC Parfect x 2E-95 MD-Maple-
Dell Toohot Angie w/48060 6.3f 3.3 & 
204150 5.2f Life x 85 x 90 x 86 Dundee x 
2E-94 Nobel Aruba x 88 x 2E-94 Chief 
Adeen x 2E-94 Starbuck Ada

6 33

840003281744123

6/10/2024

Diamondback x 2E-93 Welk-Crest 
Defiant Crystal A2A2 RC w/ 24860m 
4.7f back to Regancrest S Chassity, 8 
EX dams from the Barbies. Show 
winning sisters!

7 4833 840003284057560 1/23/2025

A1A2 GTPI +2786 Espouse x 86 PO 
Luster-P w/ 31770 3.5f x 76 Uno w/ 
25490 3.8f x 90 Dempsey x 86 x 91 
Damion x 85 x 90 x Lane

8 4849 840003284057576 3/7/2025

A1A2 GTPI +2283 Perle x 85 HB w/ 
42790 3.4f & 138690 x 87 Montross w/ 
43000 & 163260

9 4856 840003306329723 3/25/2025
GTPI +2634 RC Fireball x A1A2 Renown 
x NC Corvette w/ 24950 3.8f

10 4750 840003284057477 7/1/2024
GTPI +2833 Sheepster x 81 Hondo w/ 
36410 4.3f x NC Contrast w/ 24090 4.2f



11 4729 840003284057456 5/20/2024

A2A2 GTPI +2673 RED Fireball x NC 
Ronald w/ 28990 3.5f  x 29720 3.8f x NC 
x 82 x VG x 84 x 82 x 87 Bellwood x 87 x 
86 x 85 x 87

12 9162 840003265812799 12/31/2024

Holysmokes x 83 Careful w/ 24090 4.6f 
x 84 VG-MS Delta Lambda w/ 26310 
3.8f x 86 Cinderdoor

13 9163 840003265812800 1/1/2025
Hatchet x 77 Party x NC Triogy w/ 27900 
4.5f x 87 x NC x VG Sanchez

14 9164 840003265812801 1/3/2025

Parbo x 87 Doc w/ 24420 3.7f x 83 
Solomon w/ 23060 4.4f x 93 Goldwyn x 
3E-93 Lylehaven Damion Lulu, sister to 
Lila Z x 3E-95 Form Laura x 5E-94 Lili 
Starbuck

15 9168 840003265812805 1/10/2025
Hatchet x 81 Roztac x 87 Sidekick w/ 
24930 4.5f x 88 Control

16 9175 840003265812812 1/13/2025

Luster-P x 87 Uno w/ 29500 5.0f & 
161870 4.1f Life x 81 Braxton w/ 28450 
3.5 x 92 Goldwyn x 3E-95 Pennwood 
Leader Rocklyn

17 9176 840003265812813 1/16/2025

Holysmokes x 83 Jagger w/ 19420 4.1f x 
85 Delta Lambda w/ 31860 & 109590 
4.0f Life x 88 Luther x 85 x 82 x86 x 85 
Raider

18 9178 840003265812815 1/18/2025

Highcard x NC Delta x NC Solomon w/ 
22230 3.8f x 87 Byway x 86 Gold Chip x 
3E-95 Pennwood Leader Rocklyn

19 9180 840003265812817 1/19/2025

Highclass x NC Handshake w/ 23470 
4.3f x VG Brewmaster w/ 30630 4.0f x 
NC X 85 x NC Lee x 85 Rudolph

20 9181 840003265812818 1/19/2025
Hancock x 83 VG-MS 2 yr Tatoo x NC 
Delta Lambda x 85 Sanchez

21 9182 840003265812819 1/19/2025
Hulu x NC Breakout x NC Circus w/ 
23600 5.5f

22 9183 840003265812820 1/25/2025

Anahita x NC Spartacus w/ 18180 5.3f x 
NC Hancock w/ 21030 3.7f x 86 x 90 
Damion

23 9185 840003265812822 1/25/2025

Partake x NC Tatoo x 85 Hancock w/ 
26250 3.9f x 85 x 84 x 2E-94 Pennwood 
Dundee Turnip

24 9186 840003265812823 1/26/2025

holysmokes x 82 Ballgame x 85 
Doorman w/ 19820 4.8f x 91 Bradnick 
Kalcutta x 88 x 87



25 9191 840003265812828 1/29/2025
Parfect x NC Maestro w/ 28650 4.0f x 
NC Unix w/ 26570 

26 9193 840003265812830 1/30/2025
Hatchet x NC Parfect x 86 Cinderdoor 
w/ 32140 3.5f & 114560 3.5f Life

27 9194 840003265812831 2/1/2025
Architect x NC Delta w/ 21160 4.3f x 85 
Trilogy w/ 21940 3.8f

28 9199 840003265812836 2/2/2025
Prefer x NC Hanley w/ 25610 4.1f x 83 
Gabor w/ 33760 & 164970 Life

29 9200 840003300557307 2/2/2025

Parfect x 84 Lighthouse w/ 28120 3.9f x 
NC Armani w/ 29290 4.3f & 124590 4.2f 
Life

30 9201 840003300557308 2/8/2025
Rc Rompen x NC Hammer x NC Redeye 
x EX-90 Drive x 85 Brigham

31 9202 840003300557309 2/9/2025

Rc Latenite x 84 VG-MS 2yr w/ 26310 
Delta Lambda x 86 Cinderdoor w/ 
32140 3.5f

32 9203 840003300557310 2/9/2025

RC Latenite x 87 Crushabull w/ 36310 & 
102320 3.4f Life x 2E-90 Windbrook x 
2E-94 Pennwood Dundee Turnip

33 9207 840003300557314 2/21/2025

Anahita x 85 Kingboy w/ 31090 4.9f & 
121000 4.4f Life x 85 Chelios w/ 20940 
4.6f x 85 x 88 Damion

34 9208 840003300557315 2/24/2025

Parfect x NC Delta Lambda w/ 27780 
4.6f x 87 High Octane w/ 28340 x 88 
Byway

35 9209 840003300557316 2/24/2025
Prefer x NC Cliff-P w/ 23980 4.0f x NC 
Effect x VG Kingboy x VG TNT

36 9210 840003300557317 2/24/2025
Figaro x NC Delta x VG Solomon x NC 
Deman x VG Bolton

37 9214 840003300557321 3/1/2025

Hatchet x NC Parfect x 84 Select w/ 
25150 3.7f x 85 Crushabull x 85 
Doorman x 2E-94 Brookview Windbrook 
Lady A x 87 x 90 Lee x 2E-94 Chief 
Adeen x 2E-94 Starbuck Ada

38 9217 840003300557324 3/1/2025
Highcard x NC Circus w/ 29980 x NC 
Deman  x VG Bolton

39 9219 840003300557326 3/1/2025
Highcard x NC Party x NC Triogy x 85 
Bradnick

40 9224 840003300557331 3/8/2025

Dynasty x NC Tatoo x NC Hancock w/ 
26230 3.4f x NC Solomon x NC x 85 
Sanchez

41 9228 840003300557335 3/12/2025
Hatchet x NC Captivate x 81 Circus w/ 
35110 5.2f x 85 x 86 x 88 Bolton



42 3562 840003272633503 5/14/2024
A2A2 GTPI +2789 Outreach x 80 
Expectant w/ 20610 4.5f x NC Yoder 

43 3565 840003272633506 5/21/2024

A2A2 GTPI +2889 Phoenix x 86 Wish w/ 
32500 4.0f x 91 Deano w/ 32760 3.7f & 
115600 3.7f Life

44 3568 840003272633509 6/1/2024

A2A2 GTPI +2908 Phoenix x 81 Expedite 
w/ 23240 4.4f x NC Eastern w/ 28720 
3.8f

45 3569 840003272633510 6/7/2024

A2A2 GTPI +2905 Phoenix x NC Flatbed 
w/ 23380 4.2f x 84 Netgain w/ 29110 
4.0f & 114740 3.8f Life

46 3571 840003272633512 6/11/2024

A2A2 GTPI +2781 Phoenix x 80 Shine w/ 
23580 3.9f x 85 Sterling w/ 33500 3.8f & 
156810 3.5f Life

47 3580 840003272633521 6/30/2024

A2A2 GTPI +2936 Phoenix x NC 
Bullseye x 84 Netgain w/ 29110 4.0f & 
114740 3.8f Life

48 3594 840003283436978 5/12/2024

Dougee x 81 2yr Rapid w/ 18210 4.3f x 
87 Guthrie w/ 36810 3.6f & 189740 3.9f 
Life x three GP and 5 VG dams

49 3631 840003289514092 8/18/2024

RED Triple Crown x 82 Rager w/ 25900 
3.7f x 80 Ammo-P w/ 30000 3.8 & 
138780 3.7f Life x 2E-90 Advent w/ 
31500 x VG Dundee x 5 more VG dams

50 3605 840003289514066 6/13/2024

Homecoming x 82 Rubicon w/ 25250 
3.7f x NC x 82 x 91 Gold Chip x 86 x 87 x 
88 Celsius then 7 EX dams including 3E-
91 Walhowdown Leadman K Vicki w/ 
256110 Life

51 3606 840003289514067 6/15/2024

Conway x 79 2 yr w/ 19910 4.3f x 86 
Dempsey w/ 32110 3.6f & 149310 4.0f x 
81 x 88 Judge x two GP x EX Levi Stella 
then two VG

52 3621 840003289514082 7/15/2024

Homecoming x 80 Gold Chip w/ 20080 
3.4f x 87 Diamondback w/ 33710 3.4f x 
85 x two GP x 90 Storm x 90 Horace x 90 
Cleitus x two more VG dams

53 3623 840003289514084 7/20/2024

Homecoming x 82 Pharo w/ 27820 3.8f 
x 2E-90 Doc w/ 34090 4.6f & 114020 
4.3f Life x 86 x 87 Dundee x VG x 90 
Count



54 3630 840003289514091 8/18/2024

Hotwheels x VG Milio w/ 20560 3.7f x 83 
Doc w/ 24480 3.4f x 88 x 83 x 90 x 2E-93 
Rosa Royalty a 13th generation EX

55 3607 840003289514068 6/20/2024
Ison-P x 85 Liberty-P w/ 19510 3.9f x 81 
Samaritan x 88 Jacoby x NC x 86 x 87

56 3793 840003304646061 7/3/2025

Pazzle x 83 Doorman son w/ 23930 3.4f 
x NC Diamondback x 86 Malone x 84 x 
85 x 85 x 82 x 86 x 85 Lawrence-Haven 
breeding

57 3670 840003289514131 11/16/2024

PO Hammerhead x 83 Rubicon w/ 
21350 5.4f x 88 Mogul w/ 25430 4.6f & 
126910 4.7f Life x 87 Dempsey x 87 x 3E-
93 Glen-Valley Durham Empress then 7 
more VG/EX Dams

58 3700 840003304645968 1/11/2025

Welch x 83 Delta-Beta w/ 18650 4.0f x 
83 Sajac w/ 5 records over 22390 & 
157920 3.4f Life x VG

59 3759 3304644027 5/1/2025

Harley x NC Delta-Beta x85 Hancock w/ 
27870 3.4f x 77 Ladd-P w/ 5 records 
over 30080 & 164100 3.7f Life x 91 Paul-
P-Red x 82 x 86 x 91 x 85 x 90 x 3E-92 
Cook-Farm Apache Kisses x 85

60 3763 3304644031 5/4/2025

Buzz x 81 Rapid w/ 18210 4.3f x 87 
Guthrie w/ 36810 3.6f & 189740 3.9f 
Life x three GP and 5 VG dams

61 3769 3304646037 5/18/2025

Ou-Of-Bound x 79 Griff w/ 19910 4.3f x 
86 Dempsey w/ 28750 4.6f & 149310 
4.0f Life x 81 Sargent w/ 26130 4.0f & 
124430 3.6f Life x 88 Judge x 80 x 83 x 
90 Levi Stella x 85

62 3778 3304646046 5/31/2025
Roz x VG Liberty-P w/ 19510 3.9f x81 
Samaritan x 88 Jacoby w/ 23200 4.8f

63 3812 3313984492 8/12/2025

Diesel x NC Homecoming x 89 Ammo-P 
w/ 35530 3.5f & 137350 Life x 86 Apollo 
w/ two records over 25240 3.6f x 87 
Dundee x VG x 90 Count

64 3813 3313984493 8/13/2025

Jerry Lewis x NC Tatoo x 80 Aristocrat x 
86 Hero w/ 26460 3.6f & 110470 3.9f 
Life x 2E-93 Vista-Grande Talent Edna x 
NC X 86 Mtoto x 2E-90 Durham 
Elegance



65 3760 5/3/2025 Prepy 97H43022 x crossbred

66 102 33112740656 6/19/2025

Parfect x 87 Artist w/ 20440 4.6f x NC 
Armani x 2E-92 Maple-Hill-Farm PS 
Honey by Shottle w/ 42430 3.5f & 
256460 3.6f Life  x 2E-92 x 2E-91 back 
to Dunwood Golden Sunshine 2E-90

67 404 840003300107312 1/15/2025

RED Sunrise-P-Red x VG RED PO A1A2 
Firefly-P-Red w/ 33070 3.6f x 86 EX-MS 
RED PP Crown-P w/ 28400 4.3f x 85 
Tyler x 2E-90 RED Destry Mischief x 86 x 
86 Historian Mae x 90 Enhancer  Sisters 
to 404:  VG & GP-83 @ 2-02

68 411 840003300107319 3/17/2025

RED PO Joyrider-PP x 82 Fireman-P w/ 
27220 3.9f x 83 VG-MS Revival-P w/ 
24640 4.2f  x 87 Attico x 86 Olympian

69 8 840003257762868 6/2/2025

Pazzle x 81 2yr Hanans x 85 Backflip w/ 
22514 3.6f x 88 Solomon x 81 x 2E-91 x 
2E-91 Coredale CRT Ice Cube w/ 38680 
4.2f & Res All-American

70 209 840003274454105 9/1/2024

Legendairy x 83 King Tut x VG Laurin w/ 
34080 4.0f x 86 Goldwyn x 87 Bubba x 
3E-91 GMD Lake-Effect Aer Windsong 
w/ 38800 3.7f & 181500 3.6f Life x 2E-
91 x 2E-91 x 3E-93 Nu-Wing 
Commander Wimpy GMD w/ 267177 
4.2f Life

71 734 145762759 10/27/2024

Legendairy x NC Showtime x 91 Airlift w/ 
28530 3.5f & 170640 3.6f Life x 88 x 93 
Contender x 88 Talent x 87 Durham x 87 
Skybuck x 88 Blackstar

72 738 145765770 11/5/2024

Lombardi x 88 Gold Chip w/ 35550 4.0f 
& 154230 3.9f Life x 92 Awesome x 92 
Advent sister to Lila Z x 3E-94 Form 
Laura w/ 39320m x 5E-94 Lili Starbuck

73 748 145781695 1/11/2025

RED Axel x NC Warrior x  2E-94 Glad-
Ray More Shots w/ 33665 3.6f & All-Am 
recognitions. Many other family 
members too



74 766 145806518 4/4/2025

Lombardi x NC Warrior x 2E-92 Atwood 
w/ 35500 4.1f x 2E-93 Hi Metro x 4E-92 
Luke x 3E-95 Markwell E Bstar Raven x 
4E-92 Mark x 4E-94 Mars Emily

75 735 11/4/2024 RED Grade heifer sired by Cheerful-Red
76 740 11/12/2024 Grade heifer by Hulu RC

77 741 11/20/2024 RED Grade heifer sired by Warrior-Red

78 30 840003287069067 3/27/2024

PO Slash x VG Atlanta w/ 23970 3.8f x 
89 Perseus w/ 20450 4.2f x 2E-96 Tri-
Day Ashlyn x 2E-92 Favorite

79 296 840003287993980 2/13/2024
Excell x VG Andrew x 84 VG-MS Rager w/ 
28860 4.7f

80 299 840003287993983 3/20/2024
RED Cash x 78 Artisan w/ 28250 3.7f x 
80 Atlas w/ 26150 x 84 Gold Rush

81 302 840003287993986 3/30/2024

Honour x 83 Artisan x 90 Barbwire x 86 
Lothario x 90 Talent x 90 Champion x 85 
x 2E-94 Starbuck Ada

82 309 840003287993993 7/4/2024

Parfect x 75 RC Aristocrat x 83 Benefit x 
EX Doorman x 3E-94 Goldwyn Locket x 
88 x 94  then 6 more EX dams including 
3E-96 Tony Rae and the QUEEN 4E-97 
Roxy

83 320 840003287994004 9/13/2024

PO RED Cheerful x NC Warrior x 83 
Awesome x 85 x 85 x Justa-Beauty 
Redman Bambi EX-92 x VG

84 323 840003287994007 10/10/2024
RED Cheerful x 83 Warrior x VG DV 
Comtender w/ 27790 3.5f x VG

85 331 840003318770559 2/17/2025

Parfect x VG Andrew w/ 21950 3.7f x 77 
Graham x 79 x 82 x 90 Atwood x 90 Rival 
x 83 x 92 Bellvale Encore K-2 then 8 
more VG/EX dams Art-Acres Kay family

86 325 840003287994009 10/24/2024

Honour x 83 Gamechanger w/ 19390 
4.3f x 77 Graham x 79 x 82 x 90 Atwood 
x 90 Rival x 83 x 92 Bellvale Encore K-2 
then 8 more VG/EX dams Art-Acres Kay 
family

87 335 840003318770563 3/2/2025

PO Apero x 81 Amazing w/ 24250 3.5f x 
83 Diamondback w/ 23400 3.7f x 84 x 
90 Cedar-Crest Alexan Lollipop x 88 
Shottle x 92 Durham Lacey



88 349 840003318770577 9/15/2025
Roz x 83 Lincoln w/ 23780 4.1f x 79 
Kingboy w/ 21420m3.6f x 87 Bradnick

89 348 840003318770576 7/30/2025

RED Exclusive x NC Analyst x 82 Ladd-P 
w/ 24090 3.9f x 2E-92 Stony-Pillar 
Sharmaine-RED x 4 more VG dams

90 545 840003286146000 11/27/2024
Pharo son x 86 Logan x 88 EX-MS Kian 
w/ 22410 3.4f

91 544 840003286145999 11/24/2024 Pharo son x Allstar x Parison

92 542 840003286145997 11/4/2024

Pharo son x 82 VG-MS 2yr Kingboy w/ 
16870 3.5f x 81 Bradnick w/ 22130 3.6f 
x 82 Aberlin x 85 Limelight

93 B22 68233398 3/14/2024

SWISS Deluxe x 87 2yr Dynamite x 86 
GPS x 2E-91 Bonanza x 2E-90 Jetway x 
EX-91 Encore x 2E-92 Abraham x 3E-
93Mort Nike Dazzlew/ 36110 4.7f HM 
All-Am  5 yr old in 2003 x 4E-90 x 90 x 87

94 580 840003304719012 4/27/2025
Arrow x 82 Dasher w/ 24040 4.5f x NC 
Pety w/ 22350 4.5f

95 4793 840003274173326 1/9/2024

Diamondback x NC Tropic x 86 Goldsun 
x 82 x 91 BWM Leader x 90 x 90 x 93 
Tiple-Silo Encore Guess three more EX-
91 dams

96 181 840003267551145 8/23/2023
Eye Candy x 88 Camo x 2E-91 Defiant x 
90 Destry x 88 x 86

97 274-18 23WGV0118 7/22/2024

RED Hindsight x McDonald-P-Red x NC 
Awesome x 92 max score Armani x 
Pheasant-Echo Turvy-RED 2E-95, WDE 
Grand Champion

98 6575 3297968184 4/23/2025
Empower 318H90001 x dam had 
27390m 902f

99 6582 3297968191 4/24/2025

Special Offer 1H16221 x NC Tom w/ 
35290 1114f x NC Astral x next dam had 
26140 3.8f

100 6598 3297968207 5/8/2025

Excitement 1H16675 x NC 
Phenomenon w/ 30810m 1483f  x NC 
Juicy

101 6614 3297968223 5/18/2025
Conway 318H10542  x dam made 
34210m 1316f

102 6622 3297968231 5/21/2025

Luxardo 1H16881 x NC Handshake w/ 
30940m 1279f x VG Trilogy w/ 32500 
3.9f x 83 Doorman w/ 23290 4.2f x 87 x 
90 Roadmark x 87



104 6637 3297968246 5/29/2025

Easton-P x NC PC A2A2 GTPI +3108 
Perfect-P w/ 20910 818f x 80 Deluxe w/ 
30250 5.5f x 79 Topshot w/ 32470 4.2f x 
82 x NC x 87 Iota x VG Shottle then 8 of 
9 VG/EX dams including Baler Twine, 
Goldwyn's family

106 6740 3297968349 7/25/2025 Expec-ET 54H1048 x 

107 6743 3297968352 7/29/2025
Conway 318H10542  x dam made 
34200m 1766f

108 6749 3297968358 8/3/2025
Expec-ET 54H1048 x NC A2A2 GTPI 
+2733 Highcloud w/ 36620 1464f

109 6759 3297968368 8/10/2025
Conway 318H10542  x NC Ridell w/ 
GTPI +2421 & 27520m 1146f

110 6497 840003297968106 2/3/2025

A2A2 GTPI +2350 +2.01Type  EYE 
Candy x NC Warrior w/ 22280m 880f x 
92 Redcarpet Doorman France w/ 
34330 4.3f x 96 Cookview Goldwyn 
Monique 2X All-AM & 2x Reserve Grand 
at WDE

111 6477 840003297968086 1/21/2025
A2A2 GTPI +2595 Onstage x NC Ace w/ 
26760m 1022f x NC Amplus

112 6630 840003297968239 5/25/2025
Spark-P x NC Armani w/ 32720m 1191f 
x NC Madea

113 6487 840003297968096 1/26/2025
A1A2 GTPI +2726 OnStage x NC 
Sparkplug w/ 26110m 1314f x NC Kiss

114 6463 840003297968072 1/8/2025
A2A2 GTPI +2633 x OnStage x NC Parish 
w/ 26280m 1100f  x NC Surreal

115 6607 840003297968216 5/14/2025
A1A1 GTPI +2832 Empower x NC 
Arkham w/ 36090m 1031f x NC Brutus

116 6455 840003297968064 1/1/2025

A2A2 GTPI +2703 Earlybird x NC Atticus 
w/ 24280m 1302f  x 82 VG-MS A&M w/ 
28920 3.8f x 86 x 85 x 86 Planet DOM x 
EX-94 Larcrest Crimson GMD DOM 
more VG/EX dams

117 6625 840003297968234 5/22/2025
Expec-Et x NC Bosa w/ 26740m 1260f  x 
NC Subway

118 6458 840003297968067 1/2/2025
A1A2 GTPI +2692 OnStage x NC Rayden 
w/ 20190m 962f x NC Lyft

119 6576 840003297968185 4/23/2025

A1A2 GTPI +2733 Empower x NC Lyft w/ 
26070m 1082f x NC Bossman w/ 27610 
4.4f

120 6468 840003297968077 1/13/2025
74% Expec-ET x NC Casanova w/ 
23028m 1302f 



121 6617 840003297968226 5/19/2025
49% RHA Compass x dam made 
30940m 1279f 

122 6635 3297968244 5/27/2025 Magic x dam w/ 20910m 818f

123 6638 3297968247 5/29/2025
Jersey Kidrock 551JE1772 x dam w/ 
23130m 850f 

124 6616 3297968225 5/20/2025
PenCol Herdbull x dam w/ 23850m 
1013f

125 6486 3297968095 1/25/2025
Onstage  597H42751 dam w/ 26110m 
1314f

126 1354 2/18/2025 Young Sire

127 1373 840003288454482 2/4/2025

Flash x 81 Doc x 90 Denver w/ 27980 x 
92 Durham x 3E-94 Goldwyn Mint x 2E-
93 Mu-Ke Linjet Marissa back to Walnut-
Hills breeding

129 CO10 68238709 3/15/2025

Tank x NC Bosephus w/ 23710 4.0f x 77 
Producer x NC Parker x 88 Dynasty x 3E-
91 Jetway w/ 28840 x 4E-91 Mort 
Sterling Melisa x 3E-90 Improver

130 1350 840003284911587 1/14/2025 Antidote x NC Archer-P x NC MVP 

131 1351 840003304846061 1/16/2025
Stallone x NC PO RC Apex-Red x VG 
Firebolt

132 1357 840003304846067 2/8/2025
Belmont x PO A2P2 x 80 Silver w/ 23880 
4.2f

133 1363 840003304846073 3/8/2025
HasItAll x NC Belmont x NC Callen w/ 
26940 4.1f

134 1099 145708557 3/12/2024 Mascal x NC Broxton x 84 Malicious

135 1105 145788861 4/14/2024 RED Handy-RED 50%RHA

136 1107 145712231 4/17/2024
RC Handy-Red x 81 Aflame x 81 Blake 
w/ 24140 4.4f

137 1102 145692452 3/21/2024
RC Saxon-RED x 74 Arbor-Red w/ 20420 
4.5f x 59 Blackgold w/ 26620 5.0f

138 1114 145712174 5/6/2024
Diamondback x 79 California-Red x 83 
Million w/ 31230 5.0f & 108000 5.1f Life

139 1120 145724351 6/4/2024

RED Highlife-P-RED x 81 Rubels w/ 
33250 3.8f x 78 Headliner w/ 40970 
3.8f

140 1119 145788870 5/29/2024 RC Callan-P x 81 Boris-Red x NC Shot



141 1117 145738213 5/24/2024
RED Ryder-Red x 81 Rubels x 83 
LestDeal w/ 34120 3.9f

142 9063 23WHH5578 9/27/2024
Goingyard 1H16838 x Kanzo w/ two 
records over 33976 3.7f

143 9065 23WHH5580 9/28/2024
UNK x Muscle Up 1H15203 w/ 26334 
5.5f

144 9072 23WHH5587 10/13/2024
Moneyball 1H15681 x Chariot 1H12495 
w/ two records over 31914 3.5f

145 9096 23WHH5612 11/7/2024
Highcloud 1H15776 x Tampa 1H11511 
w/ four records over 33300 3.5f

146 9101 23WHH5617 11/9/2024
Creed-P 1H16611 x Maddow 1H13456 
w/ two records over 32591 3.6f

147 9106 23WHH5622 11/13/2024 UNK x Dayne 1H15000 w/ 24878 4.4f

148 9109 23WHH5625 11/16/2024
StarVoyage 1H16282 x Menlo 1H12485 
w/ three records over 25389 5.1f

149 9114 23WHH5630 11/19/2024

StarVoyage 1H16282 x Lowboy 
1H13857 w/ two records over 28985 
3.7f

150 9115 23WHH5631 11/19/2024
RocketSonic 1H16481 x Herren 
1H13803 w/ 27864 5.0f

151 9120 23WHH5636 11/23/2024
Highcloud 1H15776 x Moondance 
1H13866 w/ 36579 4.4f

152 9121 23WHH5637 11/23/2024
Beautitude 1H16253 x Fincastle 
1H15753 

153 9122 23WHH5638 11/23/2024
Pendulum 1H15515 x Podre 1H15228 
w/ 41900 3.6f

154 9128 23WHH5644 11/26/2024
HotZone-P 1H15683 x Glitzy 1H15542 
w/ 33698 3.3f

155 9131 23WHH5647 11/26/2024
Highproof 1H16199 x Surreal 1H13819 
w/ two records over 33119 4.4f

156 9133 23WHH5649 11/26/2024
Beautitude 1H16253 x Berzerk-PP 
1H15353 w/ 28417 4.3f

157 9134 23WHH5650 11/27/2024 UNK x Glitzy 1H15542 w/ 30614 4.3f

158 9135 23WHH5651 11/27/2024 Highcloud 1H15776 x Mamba 1H13895 

159 9136 23WHH5652 11/28/2024

Quicksilver 1H16890 x Atlantis 
1H13256 w/ three records over 31023 
3.7f



160 9137 23WHH5653 11/29/2024
FastDraw 1H15631 x Fincastle 
1H15753 w/ 24000 3.9f

161 9221 23WHH5738 2/19/2025
Zenyatta 1H16035 x Sure-Roz dam w/ 
31749m 1050f 

162 9336 23WHH5854 7/4/2025
and one 1H16759 x Bounty w/ 38699m 
3.6f

163 9140 23WHH5656 11/30/2024
Moneyball 1H15681 x Clegane 
1H15411 w/ 30000 5.1f

164 9141 23WHH5657 12/1/2024
Matterhorn 1H16191 x Moondance 
1H13866 w/ 28067 4.1f

165 9342 23WHH5860 7/6/2025 UNK

166 9346 23WHH5864 7/9/2025
Sharpshooter 1H16403 x BIG Rig 
1H15502 w/ 30281

167 9382 3271525751 7/31/2025
Ruedinger 1H16638 x FortuneTeller 
1H15940

168 9149 23WHH5665 12/10/2024
Beautitude 1H16253 x SuperBoost-PP 
1H15845 

169 9151 23WHH5667 12/11/2024 Highproof 1H16199 x Lowboy 1H13857

170 9152 23WHH5668 12/12/2024
Freelancer 1H15736 x Nextwave 
1H15551 w/ 33000 4.0f

171 9161 23WHH5677 12/16/2024 UNK x Tulare 1H15593 w/ 32786 3.6f

172 9163 23WHH5679 12/18/2024
Beautitude 1H16253 x Nikolao-P 
1H15649

173 9165 23WHH5681 12/20/2024 UNK

174 9167 23WHH5684 12/22/2024
Pettyfer 1H15945 x Phenomenon 
1H15463 w/ 26157 4.6f

175 9169 23WHH5686 12/23/2024
Zenyatta 1H16035 x Gamechanger 
1H13844 w/ 20150

176 9171 23WHH5688 12/23/2024
Pettyfer 1H15945 x Kicker 1H13808 w/ 
two records over 30031 3.6f

177 9175 23WHH5692 12/28/2024 UNK

178 9177 23WHH5694 12/30/2024
Moneyball 1H15681 x Nola 1H15601 w/ 
31000 4.1f

179 9179 23WHH5696 1/1/2025
RealDealio 1H16339 x Endeavor 
1H14018 w/ 34000 3.9f

180 9311 23WHH5829 6/16/2025
MRMIster 1H16412 x Spirit 1H15270 w/ 
37000m 1500F

181 9183 23WHH5700 1/4/2025
Zenyatta 1H16035 x Maddow 1H13456 
w/ 35700 4.8f

182 9187 23WHH5704 1/11/2025
RoleModel 1H16255 x Sure-Roz 
1H13446 two records over 35293 

183 9191 23WHH5708 1/16/2025
Replay 1H15843 x Surreal 1H13819 w/ 
33544



184 9193 23WHH5710 1/16/2025 UNK x Bounty 1H13862 w/ 21874 3.5f

185 9195 23WHH5712 1/20/2025
Highproof 1H16199 x Berzerk-PP w/ 
30597 3.6f

186 9197 23WHH5714 1/23/2025
Palindrome 1H16493 x Nola w/ 24594 
4.4f

187 9331 23WHH5849 6/29/2025
Ruedinger 1H16638 x Renegade 
1H11863 w/ two records 36060 3.8f

188 9332 23WHH5850 6/29/2025
GrandFinale 1H16580 x StrollUp 
1H16052

189 9333 23WHH5851 6/30/2025
Artemis 1H16505 x UNK w/ two records 
over 37761 3.6f

190 9334 23WHH5852 6/30/2025
CupidsArrow 1H16552 x BigBad 
1H15300 w/ 19858 3.5f

191 9335 23WHH5853 7/3/2025 UNK x Nomination 1H15689

192 9337 23WHH5855 7/4/2025
CupidsArrow 1H16552 x MAinDrag 
1H15555 w/ 23561  3.4f

193 9338 23WHH5856 7/5/2025
Ruedinger 1H16638 x Renegade 
1H11863 w/ 37332 4.3f

194 9339 23WHH5857 7/5/2025
BeCharmed 1H16609 x UNK w/ four 
records over 33342 4.2f

195 9341 23WHH5859 7/6/2025
Ruedinger 1H16638 x Renegade 
1H11863 

196 9343 23WHH5861 7/7/2025
Special Offer 1H16221 x NewsFlash 
1H15798

197 9314 23WHH5832 6/19/2025
Rave 1H16834 x Lopex 1H14104 w/ 
36143 3.8f

198 9345 23WHH5863 7/8/2025
Special Offer 1H16221 x NewsFlash 
1H15798

199 9347 23WHH5865 7/11/2025
Special Offer 1H16221 x LifeSaver 
1H15482

200 9348 23WHH5866 7/12/2025 Palindrome 1H16493 x UNK

201 9351 23WHH5869 7/13/2025
Megapoint 1H16237 x Renly 1H12460 
w/ 40050 4.4f

202 9353 23WHH5871 7/15/2025 UNK x Galapagos 1H15472

203 9355 23WHH5873 7/15/2025
CupidsArrow 1H16552 x Podre 
1H15228  w/ 33970 3.3f

204 9315 23WHH5833 6/19/2025
Zimmer 1H16646 x Renley 1H12460 w/ 
33200 3.8f

205 9359 23WHH5877 7/17/2025 UNK x Zillion 1H15436

206 9363 23WHH5881 7/18/2025
Swisher-P 1H16823 x Bounty 1H13862 
w/ 23969 4.5f

207 9365 23WHH5883 7/18/2025
Special Offer 1H16221 x NewsFlash 
1H15798



208 9367 23WHH5885 7/20/2025
Special Offer 1H16221 x NewsFlash 
1H15798

209 9368 23WHH5886 7/20/2025
Megapoint 1H16237 x Legislate 
1H15575

210 9371 23WHH5889 7/23/2025
GrandFinale 1H16580 x StrollUp 
1H16052

211 9373 23WHH5891 7/25/2025
CupidsArrow 1H16552 x Podre 
1H15228  w/ 34000 4.6f

212 9375 23WHH5893 7/27/2025
and one 1H16759 x Ahnder 1H13800 w/ 
32000 4.5f

213 9377 23WHH5895 7/28/2025
Palindrome 1H16493 x Glitzy 1H15542 
w/ 31742 3.9f

214 9378 23WHH5896 7/29/2025
CupidsArrow 1H16552 x UNK w/ 35912 
3.4f

215 9381 23WHH5899 7/30/2025
Palindrome 1H16493 x Mortensen 
1H15160 w/ 31438 

216 9207 23WHH5724 2/2/2025
Beautitude 1H16253 x Hot Topic 
1H15332 w/ 29000 3.8f

217 9384 23WHL4003 8/1/2025 UNK x Glitzy 1H15542 w/ 32244 3.9f

218 9386 23WHL4005 8/4/2025
Ruedinger 1H16638 x Kiss 1H13490 w/ 
31656 3.9f

219 9387 23WHL4066 8/4/2025
Palindrome 1H16493 x Surreal 
1H13819 w/ 33863 4.3f

220 9389 23WHL4008 8/5/2025
Squints 1H16883 x TajMahal-P 
1H15687

221 9393 23WHL4012 8/10/2025
DingDing 1H16486 x Arkham 1H13802 
w/ 38002 4.5f

223 9411 23WHL4131 8/23/2025
MegaPoint 1H16237 x UNK w/ three 
records over 28281 3.6F

224 9412 23WHL4132 8/24/2025
Palindrome 1H16493 x Glitzy 1H15542 
w/ 27802 3.1f

225 9352 23WHH5870 7/14/2025
SpecialOffer 1H16221 x NightVision 
1H15693 

227 9419 23WHL4039 8/27/2025
Megapoint 1H16237 x Kicker 1H13808 
w/ 38740 4.3f

228 1978 840003269406635 2/14/2025

RED Handy-RED x NC HardTop w/ 
23950 5.0f x NC w/ two records over 
19300 4.8f

229 1981 840003269406638 2/28/2025

RED Pringle-RED x NC Swingman w/ two 
records over 27305 4.1f x NC three 
records over 26196 4.0f & 105676 4.1f

230 1982 840003269406639 2/28/2025
Doc x NC AppleBoy w/ 23447 4.2F x NC 
w/ 25097 4.3f



231 1983 840003269406640 3/1/2025

Pyler x NC Magellan w/ 27790 4.6f x NC 
KingTut w/ three records over 29880 
4.0f & 158040 4.2f Life

232 1987 840003269406644 3/13/2025

RC Hiccup-Red x NC Webster w/ 30512 
4.6f & 114860 4.2f Life x NC Emerald w/ 
22370 4.0f

233 1989 84003269406646 4/2/2025

Pyler x NC Roskoz w/ 30265 3.6f x NC 
Heisenberg w/ 26030 4.4f & 108798 
4.4f Life

234 1990 840003269406647 4/10/2025

RC Hiccup xRC NC Swingman w/ two 
records over 30500 4.2f x NC Butler w/ 
3 records over 34038 3.7f & 165990 
3.8f Life

235 1991 840003269406648 4/30/2025

Lambeau x NC RC Reeve-Red w/ two 
records over 27290 4.4f & 107885 4.4f 
Life x NC Defender w/ 34349  4.3f & 
154169 4.3f Life

236 291 3146438252 3/28/2024

Diesel x Aftershock x 81 Jasper w/ 
24930 3.6f x 90 Durham w/ 24190 4.8 x 
90 Milk&Honey Progress Russ then 5 
more VG/EX dams Roxy Family

237 3450 840003286696560 1/5/2025

Dropbox x VG 2yr Hanans x VG Delta 
Lambda w/ 30560 4.5f x NC x 93 
Doorman x 88 x 86 x 81 x 90 Lee x 90 
Encore x 90 Airliner

238 3286 840003286696396 3/30/2024

Parfect x 87 Twitch w/ 39660 3.4f & 
109440 3.5f Life x 81 Gold Chip w/ 
22380 x 86 x 87 Amazing x 87 Bolivia

239 3227 840003250287337 12/23/2023

Barclay x 81 Frazzled w/ 36010 3.8f & 
123680 3.7f Life x 83 VG-MS Moonboy 
w/ 37510 4.2f & 206720 4.0f Life x

240 161 840003296965911 3/13/2025

Golddust x 80 Canadian Club x 92 
Chrome w/21700 5.6f x 90 Gator x 95 
Stoney-Point Vindication Faline

241 3368 840003286696478 9/10/2024

Parfect x 83 Master w/ 22470 4.3f x 90 
Doorsopen w/ 35570 3.8f & 113230 4.1f 
Life x 88 x NC x 87 x 88 x 87 Outside x 86 
Brook-Corner Rudolph Ibby

242 3447 840003286696557 1/1/2025

PBJ x VG Kingboy w/ 41890 3.6f & 
133770 3.6f Life x VG Chelios x NC x 87 
x 91 Shottle x 90 x 92 Rolling-V Tex-Sun 
Fancy by Airliner



243 3475 840003286696585 2/20/2025

Pazzle x 81 Zythos w/ 28640 3.9f x 86 
Shimmer w/ 41310 & 109110 3.3f x 83 x 
87 x 87 Destry x 87 Shottle x VG x 3E-92 
Wesswood Rudy Missy

244 3482 840003286696592 3/12/2025

Renegade x 83 Hanans x 86 Deman w/ 
39850 3.8f x 89 Classic x 89 x 86 x 90 
Roy x 85 Integrity

245 3487 840003286696597 3/18/2025

Playbook x VG NYGel w/ 33300 4.4f & 
151620 4.1f Life x 88 Deceiver w/ 
38150 4.1f & 167230 4.2f Life x 85 
Shottle x 87

246 3504 840003286696614 4/11/2025

Robbie x 81 VG-MS Scotch w/ 30180 
4.1f & 130450 4.2f Life x VG Monte x 87 
Super x 78 x 85 Buckeye x 91 
Donwaland Eddie Gold

247 5886 840003273057421 1/13/2024 Chief x NC Cheers x 85 Prodigy 

248 5884 3273057419 1/8/2024
Milio x Kenosha w/ 29290 4.3f x 90 
Dempsey w/ 26730 3.6f x 90 Doorman

249 5898 6/1/2024 Grade Holstein

250 575 840003259199726 6/17/2024

RED Aristocrat x VG Unstopabull w/ 
29040 4.5f x EX-92 x 86 x NC x 90 
Knowledge x 2E-94 JB-SG Aspen Dakota 
x 2E-91 x 2E-91 x 3E-90 more VG/EX 
dams

251 580 840003259199731 4/8/2025

Locksmith x 91 Cross x 86 w/ 32180 
3.4f x EX w/ 29450 x 90 Denison x  2E-
94 JB-SG Aspen Dakota x 2E-91 x 2E-91 
x 3E-90 more VG/EX dams

252 687 840003285538237 5/2/2024
98%RHA RED Rager x 81 2yr Rusty x 79 
Defiant w/ 27130m

253 688 840003285538238 5/4/2024 Hancock x 81 2yr On-Duty 

254 690 840003285538240 5/7/2024
Hancock x 83 Alvin w/ 27740 3.5f x NC 
Mogul

255 691 840003285538241 5/13/2024
Hancock x 84 VG-MS 2yr On-Duty x 83 
Defiant w/ 37920

256 692 840003285538242 5/19/2024
96%RHA Hancock x 83 VG-MS 2yr 
Romero x 82 Lucius

257 694 840003285538244 6/9/2024
RED Rager x 83 VG-MS Awesome son x 
84 VG-MS Barcuda w/ 32660 4.5f

258 695 840003285538245 6/12/2024
Hancock x 81 2yr On-Duty x 82 Alvin w/ 
27780 4.0f



259 701 840003285538251 7/17/2024
PO Hancock x 82 2yr On-Duty x 88 EX-
MS Daylite

260 702 840003285538252 7/26/2024
98%RHA RED Warrior x MC 
Diamondback x 85 Defiant

261 710 840003285538260 9/6/2024
Hancock x NC Rusty-Red x 86 Buxton w/ 
31930 3.5f & 114900 3.6f Life

262 712 840003285538262 9/20/2024 Sertoli x NC Hancock x 83 VG-MS Crush

263 713 840003285538263 10/4/2024
Mystic Crush x NC Hatchet x 81 
Dempsey

264 715 840003285538265 10/28/2024
Privateer x 84 VG-MS Barcuda-PP w/ 
32660 4.5f x 80 Armani w/ 21840 5.5f

265 717 840003285538267 11/6/2024
98%RHA RED Warrior x NC Monopoly-
RED x 83 Lucky

266 718 840003285538268 11/15/2024
93%RHA Mystic Crush x NC Hancock x 
82 Luther w/ 23110 4.0f

267 720 840003305808889 12/1/2024
Hancock x NC On-Duty x 84 VG-MS 
Daylite w/ 23070 3.6f

268 727 840003305808896 12/24/2024
Hancock x 84 VG-MS Pharo w/ 33480 
3.6f x Pat-RED w/ 22860 3.4f

269 728 840003305808897 1/6/2025
Pazzle x NC Hancock x 80 Pety w/ 
33580 3.7f & 132490 4.0f Life

270 729 840003305808898 1/24/2025
Hanans x 83 VG-MS Pahro x 84 
Aftershock

271 730 840003305808899 1/31/2025
96%RHA Hancock x 84 VG-MS Romero 
x 89 Crush

272 731 840003305808900 3/2/2025 Pazzle x 86 2yr Hancock x VG Beemer
273 736 840003305808905 3/19/2025 Pazzle x 82 2yr x VG Crush

274 738 840003305808907 4/30/2025
Homecoming x 83 VG-MS Pharo x 87 EX-
MS Uptown

275 739 840003305808908 5/8/2025
97%RHA Privateer x MC RC Defiant x 80 
RED Ammo-P

276 696 3285538246 7/5/2024 GRADE Hullabaloo x Pat-Red

277 709 3285538259 9/5/2024 Grade Sertoli x RED Holstein

278 721 3305808890 12/1/2024 GRADE: ThunderStruck x Monoply-RED

279 43 23WHL9341 3/17/2024 Grade Jersey Graduate x Ferdinand

280 99 23WHL9352 5/25/2024



281 45 23EMW9724 9/7/2024 Graduate x Doorman

282 4950 840003287655422 9/3/2024

Choice x 86 Handshake w/ 18260 4.8f x 
90 Deciver w/ 30270 4.0f & 109690 4.0f 
x 87 x 90 x 91 x 81 x 90 BW Marshall 83 x 
90 Emory

283 4989 840003287655461 11/5/2024

RED Tango x 81 VG-MS Altitude w/ 
23880 3.6f x 81 Jordy w/ 24610 3.9f x 
NC x 88 x 94 Oakfield Reality Hope x 87 
Advent x 2E-96 Quality-Ridge Stormi 
Hazel 7x All-Am nominee in milking 
form

285 5030 840003295086729 1/29/2025

Jerry Lewis x 83 Maximus x 2E-92 
Millenium w/ 35630 3.9f & 130540 4.2f 
Life x 88 x 85 x 90 Shottle x VG x 87 Blitz 
Zada x Windsor-Manor RuD Zip 4E-95

286 5031 840003295086730 1/29/2025

FittersChoice x 88 Beemer w/ 31880 
3.8f x 86 Bradnick w/ 30600 3.5f x 90 
Hero x 91 Ernie

287 5060 840003295086759 3/13/2025

Rebell x NC Success x 86 Impact w/ 
22870 4.0f x 88 x 84 x 88 x 90 Shottle x 
85 x VG x 87 Blitz Zada x Windsor-Manor 
RuD Zip 4E-95

288 251 840003294777352 9/6/2024
Mitchell x NC Turbo Jet x 82 McCutchen 
w/ 31020 4.0f & 123450 4.1F Life

289 5072 840003295086771 4/4/2025

Believer x  84 Hatchet x 90 Admiral w/ 
25680 3.8f x 86 x 86 x 92 Corvette x 90 x 
92 Hefty

290 5109 840003313664562 6/5/2025

Astro Jet x 87 EX-MS Dare w/ 19550 4.3 
x 83 VG-MS w/ 29930 3.7f x 86 x 85 x 87 
x 90 Skychief x 90 Stardust x 90 Liza Rae 
x 2E-96 Tony Rae x 2E-94 x 90 x 4E-97 
Roxy

292 246 840003283527144 8/15/2024
Roztac z 78 2yr Rex-PP-RED w/ 29790 
3.8f x NC Norwin

293 5085 840003295086784 6/1/2025
Primetime x 86 Freeze w/ 26060 4.1f x 
NC Kingston

294 5088 840003295086787 6/1/2025

WarChant x NC Altitude x 88 Land w/ 
two records over 27380 3.7f x 90 x 90 x 
90 Oakfield Real Holiday-Red x 87 
Advent x 4E-96 Stormi Hazel 7x ALL-AM



295 5079 840003295086778 4/27/2025

Rebell x 2E-90 Cinderdoor w/ 37990 
3.7f & 124010 4.0f Life x 86 Joe w/ 
35530 3.4 & 163840 3.5f Life

296 5021 3295086720 12/28/2024

Armani x 83 Beemer w/21680 4.9f x 
three NC x 85 x 87 x 90 Leader x 86 x 85 
Starbuck

297 741 840003250306416 1/23/2025

Doc x 82 RC Analyst x 91 GoldChip w/ 
25560 4.2f x 91 Solomon x 7E-97 
Loyallyn Goldwyn June

298 4962 840003287655434 9/7/2024

A1A2 GTPI +2173 RC Tango-Red x 2E-92 
Avalanche w/ 30660 4.0f, full sister to 
All-AM EX-95 Honeybun-RED x 2E-90 
Ladd-P x 90 Oakfield Real Holiday-Red x 
87 Advent x 4E-96 Stormi Hazel 7x ALL-
AM

299 4990 840003287655462 11/6/2024

Honour x 88 Select w/ 22300 4.4f x 90 
Jacoby w/ 30000 3.8f & 111150 3.8f Life 
x 91 Shottle x 86 x 78 x 91 Star Roxet x 
95 C Hanoverhill Roxette x 90 x 4E-97 
Roxy

300 5027 1/18/2025

Lombardi x NC Success x 88 Hancock 
w/ 27540 4.2f x 88 Bryant w/ 32550 3.9f 
& 100720 3.8f Life x 85 x 90 x92 Gibson 
x 94 Ernest-Anthony Tyra x 2E-95 
Inspiration Tina

301 5036 840003295086735 2/13/2025

RED Warrior x 2E-93 Altitude w/ 28700 
4.0f x 86 Awesome w/ 21790 3.9f x  94 
Oakfield Reality Hope x 87 Advent x 2E-
96 Quality-Ridge Stormi Hazel 7x All-Am 
nominee in milking form

302 5076 840003295086775 4/24/2025

RED Alpha x 2E-90 Jordy w/ 27020 4.5f x 
81 Hypnotic w/ 20730 3.6f x 88 Advent x 
87 x 88 Rubens

303 5077 840003295086776 4/24/2025

RC Alpha x 2E-90 Jordy w/ 27020 4.5f x 
81 Hypnotic w/ 20730 3.6f x 88 Advent x 
87 x 88 Rubens

304 5078 840003295086777 4/26/2025

Magic x 88 EX-MS Alongside w/ 27100 
3.4f x 88 Andres w/ 30300 4.5f x 85 
Corvette x  90 Shottle x VG x 87 Blitz 
Zada x Windsor-Manor RuD Zip 4E-95

305 5081 840003295086780 5/4/2025

Lombardi x 88 EX-MS Admiral w/ 28990 
4.0f x 2E-92 Doorman w/ 29090 4.7f x 
87 x 91 Roy x 90 Linjet x 86



306 5083 840003295086782 5/9/2025

RED Alex x 83 Alleyoop x 90 Avalanche 
w/ 26070 4.4f,  full sister to All-AM EX-
95 Honeybun-RED x 2E-90 Ladd-P x 90 
Oakfield Real Holiday-Red x 87 Advent x 
4E-96 Stormi Hazel 7x ALL-AM

308 4890 840003274173423 6/4/2024

Magic x 87 Fitters Choice w/ 20410 4.5f 
x 2E-92 Bankroll w/ 27410 4.1f x 88 x 92 
Atwood x 85 x 92 Regancrest S Chassity 
then 6 more EX dams including PR 
Barbie

309 4888 840003274173421 6/3/2024

RC Architect x 83 Amaretto w/ 18450 
4.1f x 90 Avalanche w/ 35340 3.5f & 
117250 3.6f Life x 85 Advent x 86 x 85 x 
4E-94 Derrwyn Factor Miata-RED

310 4903 840003287655375 6/19/2024 Wichmann x Holden x Beemer

311 4897 84000327413430 6/7/2024

Limitless x 90 Dark Horse w/ 34630 4.2f 
x 3E-91 Atwood w/ 28840 4.1f & 131630 
4.0f Life x 92 x 90 x three VG & 93 Astro 
King

312 4902 840003287655374 6/15/2024

RED Warrior x 86 Altitude w/ 24810 4.8f 
x 90 Defiant w/ 25160 3.6f x 86 x 83 x 82 
x 90 Outside x 88 x 89 x 92 Blackstar x 
90 Columbus

313 4909 840003287655381 6/28/2024

Breakshot x 87 Handshake w/ 22770 
4.2f x NC Crushtime x 85 x 93 
Kampman

314 4925 840003287655397 7/15/2024

Jerry Lewis x 83 Holden w/ 20890 4.1f x 
2E-90 Crush w/ 29000 4.0f x 81 x 92 
Damion x 90

315 4954 840003287655426 9/3/2024

Jerry Lewis x 81 Collision x 3E-92 
Braxton w/ 29060 4.4f & 201480 4.3f 
Life

316 4957 840003287655429 9/3/2024

RED Warrior x 87 Analyst w/ 27920 4.0f 
x 86 Dback w/ 25570 x 88 x 86 x 91 
Champion x 4E-93 Pinehurst Amarone-
RED x 3E-94 Beaujolais-RED then 4 
more EX including 5E-97 Matt Matilda

317 4963 840003287655435 9/16/2024
Bullseye x 86 Hatchet x 82 Regan w/ 
18980 3.8f x 87 Byway x 86 Mogul x 86

318 4965 840003287655437 9/19/2024

Miracle x 87 Butane w/ 22050 3.7 x 86 
Doorman w/ 28200 4.3f x 93 Windsor-
Manor Durham Carmen x 87 Outside x 
2E-96 Carlow Leader 174



319 5051 3295086750 3/3/2025

Hulu x 91 Awesome w/ 26270 3.9f x 88 
Incredibull w/ 25410 x 87 Acme w/ 
31850 3.8f & 106910 4.0f Life

320 5052 3295086751 3/3/2025

Tango x RC VG Warrior w/ 19330 3.9f x 
90 EX-MS Archrival  w/ 32070 4.2f x 4E-
94 Locust-Ayr Dorcy Alien w/ 39710m & 
304930m 3.6f Life back to Chief Adeen 
2E-94 & 2E-94 Starbuck Ada

321 9400 23WHL9400 1/14/2025 Grade Jersey Graduate x Ferdinand

322 694 67478694 12/24/2023
Grayson x 88 VIP w/ 84# x 90 Sultan x91 
x 95 Edn-Ru Lilac

323 713 67478713 4/8/2024

Century x 90 VIP w/19530 5.5f x 94 
Action w/ 20630 5.8f x 95 Edn-Ru 
Tequila Lilaes Lilac

324 4435 3272986067 3/26/2024
Banner-P 7H15424 x Fritz 7H14855 w/ 
18420 707f

325 4487 3272986119 6/17/2024
Banner-P 7H15424 x Spartacus 
7H14674 w/ 26978m 1235f

326 4499 3272986131 7/5/2024
Banner-P 7H15424 x Synergy 7H13140 
w/ 31649m 1392f & 139625m 4.3f Life

327 4519 3272986151 7/26/2024
Roadster 550H15026 x Exclusive 
250H15128 w/ 22843m 3.7f

328 4524 3272986156 8/7/2024
Talon 7H15457 x Reeve-red 14H14464 
w/ 26822m 1102f

329 4529 3272986161 8/15/2024

Handy-Red 7H15440 x Heisenburg 
7H12569 w/ 28618m 4.5f & 102789m 
4.4f Life

330 4535 3272986167 8/19/2024
14H15367 x Sterling 7H11585 w/ 
22807m 1134f

331 4543 3272986175 8/27/2024
Handy-Red 7H15440 x Luster-P 
7H14160 w/ 29959m 4.7f

332 4554 3272986186 9/6/2024
Talon 7H15457 x Scenario 7H12615 w/ 
34193m 4.8f & 178093m 4.5f Life

333 4555 3272986187 9/8/2024
Handy-Red 7H15440 x Exclusive 
550H15128 w/ 25600 1099f

334 4622 3296795972 1/5/2025
Figaro 250H16074 x Spartacus 
7H14674 w/ 35851 4.1f

335 4626 3296795976 1/12/2025
Zythos 7H15753 x Ledyard 7H14592 w/ 
21581 5.0f

336 4633 3296795983 1/17/2025
Hypnotic 250H15958 x Boeing-P-RED 
7H15203 w/ 32007m 4.3f

337 4638 3296795988 1/23/2025
Hypnotic 250H15958 x Boeing-P-Red 
7H15203 w/ 24944m 1109f



338 4641 3296795991 1/31/2025
Zappa 7H15754 x Boeing-P-Red 
7H15203 w/ 18130 4.8f

339 4647 3296795997 2/9/2025
Revolution 550H15664 x BigScreen 
7H14879 w/ 29900 3.8f

340 4651 3296796001 2/14/2025
Zappa 7H15754 x Heinz 7H12571 w/ 
34219m 3.8f & 185485m 3.8f Life

341 4658 3296796008 3/1/2025
Bold 7H15033 x Talon 7H15457 w/ 
19966m 807f

344 663 145784933 12/28/2024
Getaway x NC Serenity w/ 27150 4.6f x 
Quantum

345 36 10 months Grade Holstein
346 53 12 months Grade Holstein
347 49 12 months Grade Holstein
348 24 11 months Grade Holstein
349 48 11 months Grade Holstein
350 31 11 months Grade Holstein
351 30 11 months Grade Holstein
352 43 11 months Grade Holstein

420 1722 840003293764582 10/23/2024

100%RHA Blitz x 77 Brewmaster w/ 
23350 6.4f x 86 Captain w/ 31440 5.3f 
& 137730 5.1f Life

421 1724 840003293764584 11/4/2024
Blitz x NC Thor x NC High Octane w/ 
28860 4.3f

422 1727 840003293764587 11/8/2024

100%RHA Blitz x NC MR A2 w/ 24360 
3.3f x 86 Astre w/ 26280 3.8f x NC 
Atwood x 86 x 3E-95 Gartslyn Encore 
Rip

423 1729 840003293764589 11/12/2024
Mark x NC Aaron x NC Durbin w/ 30350 
4.6f

424 1733 840003293764593 11/24/2024 Blitz x NC Thor x NC Bentley

425 1735 840003293764595 12/7/2024

RC Analyst x NC Aftershock w/ 26290 
5.0f x NC Carl w/ 28450 5.6f & 135400 
5.7f Life

426 1742 840003293764602 1/11/2025
Blitz x NC Cheer x NC Crew w/ 24800 
5.1f & 109130 5.3f Life

427 450 840003269423515 6/20/2024

RC Altitude x 80 2yr Jagger x 3E-94 
Maple-Downs-AL Gchip Galina w/ 
42290 4.2f & 200000 4.4f Life x 2E-94 
Storm w/ 42610 4.5f x 88 Durham x 2E-
93 Linjet

428 994 840003283457909 3/1/2024

Jamarco x NC Waatson w/ 18420 3.2f x 
VG Merrick w/ 22660 3.8f x three VG 
dams



429 995 840003283457910 4/27/2024
Maestro x NC Viewpoint x 83 VG-MS 
Canyon w/ 16690 4.6f x 87 Tabber 

430 996 840003283457911 6/20/2024

Red Reeve x NC Fast-Red x 80 Eclipse 
w/ 16150 4.2f x 90 Lucky-RED x 81 Dusk 
x 88 Talent

431 4065 840003284998315 10/22/2024

RC Dreambig x 84 Amazing x 85 w/ 
33920 4.3f x 3E-94 Scarlet-Summer 
Martini-RED w/ world milk record for 
RED cow w/ 69000 5.2f x three 88 dams

432 776 840003280224304 8/26/2024

A2A2 Rocket x 83 Einstein x 84 
Superspring w/ two records over 33230 
3.4f & 117530 3.7F Life x 80 Shottle x 83 
x  86 Hammer-Creek Goldwyn Kristina x 
88 Zade x 90 GMD x 83 x Wa-Del RC 
Blckstr Martha 2E-93

433 7920 840003286536541 12/1/2024

A2A2 GTPI +2854 Pace x 94 Montross 
two records over 32460 3.9f x VG Draco 
x VG Uno x 88 Snowman x 2E-91 
Socrates x 86 Oman Mirror x 90 x 2E-91 
Celsius Minnow then 5 more VG/EX 
dams

434 453 10/15/2024
SIRE ID Full Throttle 1H16217 x Mamba 
1H13895

435 3134 840003283442353 6/12/2024 Haxl x 85 Uptown x NC Shot

696 1335 840003277627782 6/27/2024

A1A2 RED Hastoric GTPI+ 2415 x 80 2yr 
Amazing w/ 22060 4.5f x 85 Bama w/ 
119150m 4.5f Life x 85 

697 1991 23EWG7550 9/3/2024 14H15831 x Crossbred

698 2157 840003283436798 10/22/2024

Parfect x 88 Handsome w/ 29250 3.8f x 
NC x 88 McCutchen x 2E-92 Durham w/ 
38900 x 2E-93 Lee Raspberry w/ 34600 
4.4f x 3E-93 Penn-Dell Mandel Recipe 
w/ 237310 4.1f x 4E-94 Mark Rhubarb 
w/45000 4.9f & 290410 4.9f Life x 90 x 
89 x 86

699 1783 12/18/2024
SIRE ID Briggs-P 94H21071 x dam w/ 
26330 4.3f



700 124 1/17/2025 SIRE ID Grade Banjo-P
931 Casper 5/23/2025 Holstein Grade
932 204 GRADE SWISS
933 1667 Grade Holstein
934 205 GRADE SWISS

935 317 68230302 12/7/2023
SWISS: Cliff x 86 Nordick w/ 19700 4.0f 
x 87 R-Hart Fact 81 ETV

936 331 68236126 3/19/2024
SWISS: Time Out x 88 TWIN Gate Silvia 
VG88 w/ 25180 3.7f x 85 w/ 20020 4.2f

937 345 68236134 10/5/2024
SWISS: Sambo x 886 Brookings w/ 
19580 4.1f x VG 

938 346 68236136 10/14/2024

SWISS: Sambo x NC Whiskey x 2E-92 
CIE Twin Gate Peggy w/ 25870 4.6f & 
124920m Life

939 682 3284845702 5/3/2024
AI SIRED Grade Hulu 550H16498 x 
Hanans w/ 26480 4.6f

940 675 3263316245 2/17/2024
AI Sired Grade Harmony 250H15955 x 
Luster-P w/ 25773 4.6f

941 238 840003279629147 5/20/2024
FirstCut x 77 Disco w/ 21971 5.1f x 80 
Rufus w/ 17780 5.2f

942 236 840003279629145 5/4/2024 Graduate x 80 Rufus w/19413 5.2f 

943 242 840003279629151 6/28/2024
Corsair x NC Chrome w/23321 4.3f x 81 
w/ 20150 4.6f

944 9199 23WHH5716 1/23/2025
BeCharmed 1H16609 x UNK w/ 34245 
4.0f

945 373 840003202160089 12/7/2024

Drax x 82 Unix x Luck-E Diamond Allure 
2E-94 w/ 38180 w/ 3.9f & 149120 4.1f x 
Luck-E Advent Asia EX-94

947 9170 23WHH5687 12/23/2024 Freelancer x RockStar w/ 30050 4.1f
948 9184 23WHH5701 1/4/2025 Highproof 1H16199 x Ridell 1H15345

949 9178 23WHH5695 12/31/2024
Replay 1H15843 x Priceless w/ 25577m 
981f

950 9154 23WHH5670 12/12/2024
Zenyatta 1H16035 x Drake 1H13897 w/ 
30995m 1164f

951 9162 23WHH5678 12/18/2024
Pettyfer 1H15945 x SuperBoost-PP 
1H15845 w/ 40050 3.5f



Repro Status Notes

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Due 5-3-26 to Angus

Open

Open

Open

Due 5-10-26 to sexed 
Malone 507H16263



Due 4-7-26 to sexed 
Confay 507H17433

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



Due 5-3-26 to 
FlyHigh796H10153

Due 4-12-26 to Fargo 
777H13113

Due 4-10-26 to Fargo 
777H13113

Due 4-23-26 to FlyHigh 
796H10153

Due 4-23-26 to Whoops 
796H77777

Due 5-7-26 to Fargo 
777H13113

Due 4-26-26 to KickStart 
250H17435

Due 6-25-26 toMCD-P-
RED 94H931

Due 5-29-26 to Modena 
551H4555

Due 5-29-26 to Has It All 
7H16295

Due 7-5-26 to Pabulous-
RED 14H17429

Due 6-14-26 
toAudacious-RED 
551H6078



Due 7-5-26 to sexed 
Dynasty 599H045

Due 5-4-26 to Hambda 
515H500

Open

Bred 2-25-26 to 
Pabulous-Red 14H17429

Bred 2-14-26 to sexed 
Dynasty 599H45

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open NEG B, L, N

Open NEG B, L, N

Open

Due 8-31-26 to Reich-
Dale MR Deeds 54H1121

Open

Open

Open



Open

Open
Open

Open

Due 4-28-26 to Honour 
799H0029

Due 4-29-26 to Angus
Due 6-5-26 to Authority 
525H160

Bred 2-15-26 to  Angus

Bred 3-2-26 to Angus

Open
Bred 1-24-26 to 
Exclusive-Red 7H17155

Open

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Due 7-17-26 to Angus

Open

PREG 5 Months to grade 
Holstein Bull
PREG 5 Months to 
Holstein Bull or Angus

Preg 60 Days to grtade 
Holstein Bull Could be registered

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open SWISS
Open

Open

Open

Open
Due 4-20-26 to sexed 
Nico 777H13105
Due 4-20-26 toNico 
777H13105
Due 4-25-26 to Brayden-
P 200H12105

Due 4-20-26 to Nico 
777H13105

Due 4-20-26 to Nico 
777H13105

Due 5-27-26 to Winners 
Circle-P 694H20977

Due 5-30-26 to 
HaveNoFear 777H12529



Due 6-3-26 to Nico 
777H13105

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J



Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Due 9-4-26 to Forrest 
525H122 Could be Registered

Open

Due 5-3-26 to Playbook 
94H21661

PREG 5 Months to 
Holstein Bull

Open Jersey

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open

Open
Due 7-20-26 to Hoa-P 
551H5743 & Angus
Due 7-20-25 to Hoa-P 
551H5743 & Angus REG pending
Due 9-24-26 to Unix 
200H3913

Open

Open
Due 5-18-26 to Rebel-
Red 507H15825
Due 5-20-26 to 
ColdBrew 551H6099
Due 6-14-26 to 
ColdBrew 551H6099
Due 5-16-26 to 
ColdBrew 551H6099
Due 6-12-26 to 
ColdBrew 551H6099
Due 7-15-26 to Hulu 
550H16498
Due 6-30-26 to 
ColdBrew 551H6099



Due 10-20-26 to HB Joel 
(Parfect son) 
840003268525943
Due 8-28-26 to Exclusive-
RED 7H17155
Due 9-30-26 to 
Dreambox 551H6289 US Female
Due 9-2-26 to Patan 
551H4552
Due 9-22-26 to Patan 
551H4552

Open

Open
Bred 2-7-26 to Jerry 
Lewis 551H5178

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Due 6-25-26 to 
Captivating 550H15156
Due 8-2-26 to Dyson 
507H16293

Open
Due 4-23-26 to Kronos-
PP 7JE2375 GRADE Jersey
Due 8-2-26 to Kronos-PP 
507JE 2375 GRADE Jersey



Due 9-27-26 to Kronos-
PP 507JE2375 GRADE Jersey

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Due 7-15-26 to Just Do It

Open

Open

Due 7-31-26 to Just Do It

Open

Open



Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open can be registered

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



Open

Due 8-25-26 to Hinge 
7H17700

Due 5-3-26 to Jax 
734H148
Due 10-6-26 to 
779H0116

Due 9-22-26 to Laurent 
551H6467

Due 8-20-26 to Harris 
200H7966

Due 7-3-26 to Liquid 
Courage 551H5528

Due 7-16-26 to Hoa-P 
551H5743

Due 7-16-26 to Hoa-P 
551H5743

Due 7-31-26 to Tango-
Red  612H1018
Due 7-30-26 to Parian-P 
550H17560

Due 7-31-26 to 
Locksmith 507H17153



Open

Open
Open
Due 6-1-26 to Jasmari 
Action Lil Rum Jersey

Due 7-19-26 to Loverboy 
54JE00953 Jersey

Due 7-2-26 to Angus
Due 7-15-26 to Enthuse-
P 250H17136

Due 7-2-26 to Welch 
7H16769
Due 7-2-26 to Cruz-PP 
250H17152
Due 7-2-26 to Cruz-PP 
250H17152

Due 7-3-26 to Crunch-P 
250H17420
Due 8-20-26 to Welch  
7H16769
Due 7-31-26 to Enthuse-
P 250H17136
Due 7-31-26 to Welch 
7H16769
Due 8-7-26 to Enthuse-P 
250H17136

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J



Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open NEG B, L, N, J

Open POS LEUC
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open POS LEUC

Open POS LEUC

Open POS LEUC

Open POS LEUC
Open POS LEUC

Open POS LEUC

Open POS LEUC

Due 7-29-26 to Alpha 
799H0052

Due 7-19-26 to Angus



Due 5-19-26 to Brass 
7H14158

Due 5-17-26 to Rifle-Red 
94H0923

Exposed to ND-Druvale 
Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203

Preg 80 days to ND-
Druvale Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203

Preg 75 days to ND-
Druvale Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203
Preg 40 days to ND-
Druvale Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203
Preg 80 days to ND-
Druvale Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203 POS Leu
Preg 78 days to ND-
Druvale Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203
Preg 75 days to ND-
Druvale Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203

Exposed to ND-Druvale 
Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203
Preg 50 days to ND-
Druvale Rebel Jungle RC 
840003285589203

28780m 1301F 951P 
Herd 



Open Pos Leuc
Open
Open
Open
Preg 5 months to Angus

Due 7-22-26 to Binium 

Due 7-14-26 to Binium
Due 10-23-26 to Kickoff 
799BS132

Open
Due 5-27-26 to 
Locksmith 7H17153
Due 7-12-26 to 
Legendairy 7H16491
Due 8-5-26 to Clever 
7JE2163 Jersey
Due 4-20-26 to Dalton-P 
250JE2379 Jersey
Due 8-9-26 to Clever 
7JE2163 Jersey

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open


